

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3222/2014

EAGALA KITHAYYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EAGALA PEDA YERAKAYYA &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.  
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RThe Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps  
for effecting service upon respondent No.1 within two weeks.Service is complete on respondent Nos.2 to 6 but no one  
has put in appearance.

List again on 30.1.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar